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SBL Vsenory, 2024 - 2025

CELKOVE PORADI K 20. 2. 2025

Druzstvo Z V R P Skore Primér Body

1. Notaxo 25 16 O 9 14132 561,28 74,0
2.  Monkey Champions 25 14 0 11 14552 556,56 70,0
3. Black Riders 25 13 ' 0 12 @ 14407 555,28 67,5
4. NotaxolL 25 13 0 12 | 13854 525,56 62,5
5. | Nomadi 25 11 0 14 13175 488,00 52,5
6. Bowleri 25 8 0 17 13488 498,12 48,5

PORADI HRACIHO DNE

Druzstvo Z V| R | P | Skére Primér Body
1. Black Riders 54|01 2880 | 555,00 16,5
2. | Notaxo 53|02 2950 | 586,00 14,5
3. | Nomadi 51401 279 | 521,20 | 14,5
4. | Monkey Champions | 5 | 2 | 0 | 3 | 2827 | 541,40 | 12,0
5. | Notaxo L 51104 2739 | 517,80 9,5
6. | Bowlefi 51104 2623 | 469,60 8,0




SBL Vsenory, 2024 - 2025 - jednotlivci celkem
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Jméno
Kolar Jan st.
Vopicka Karel
Malec Jaromir st.
Simanek Ladislav
MareSova Jana
Zabka Zdenék
Strakova Irena
Vachova Véra
Cizinsky Jaroslav
Robertson Thomas
Nosek Richard
Kober Ivan
Fleischmann Jan st.
Sovova Alena
Malcova Gabriela
Liebichova Fantova Ingrid
Hojkova Irena
Vacha Vladimir st.
Stulikova Dagmar
Mares Jiri
Egert Jifi
Stulik JiFi

Javirek Pavel

Druzstvo
Black Riders
Monkey Champions
Notaxo
Notaxo
Monkey Champions
Bowlefi
Monkey Champions
Notaxo L
Black Riders
Notaxo
Black Riders
Nomadi
Bowlefi
Notaxo L
Notaxo L
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Nomédi
Notaxo L
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Nomadi
Bowlefi
Bowlefi

Nomadi

25
19
25
25
24
20
19
25
25
25
25
25
15
20
25
13
20

25
10
25

Prlimeér
198,32
194,68
192,96
189,44
188,54
187,60
184,26
179,44
179,16
178,88
177,80
176,68
174,93
174,35
173,76
168,38
165,60
164,40
158,60
157,20
151,64
149,30
147,24

19

16
15
14
13
14
16
11

12

13

11

10

A N | NN W O

O o o/ o o VW N O P | P P P O OO O O OO O NV O +—~ | X

10

10
10

14
16
13
11

11
13

—
o W N | B~ 0o

N
= | 00

Skére
4958
3699
4824
4736
4525
3752
3501
4486
4479
4472
4445
4417
2624
3487
4344
2189
3312
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793

786
3791
1493
3681

Body
19,5
9,0
17,0
15,0
14,0
13,0
14,0
16,0
11,0
9,0
12,0
13,5
7,5
8,5
11,5
5,0
11,0
0,5
3,0
2,0
7,0
2,0
4,0
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Jméno Druzstvo H | Prdmér 'V | R P | Skdre | Body

1. | Robertson Thomas @ Notaxo 5120600 2 | 0| 3| 1030 | 2,0
2. | Maresova Jana Monkey Champions | 5 | 202,60 | 4 | 0 | 1 | 1013 | 4,0
3. | Malec Jaromir st. Notaxo 51197,40 | 3 |1 |1 987 3,5
4. | Nosek Richard Black Riders 51191,40 3 0 | 2 957 3,0
5. | Kober Ivan Nomadi 5 18560 3|0 | 2 928 | 3,0
6. Cizinsky Jaroslav Black Riders 5 184,80 3 0 | 2 924 3,0
7. | Simanek Ladislav Notaxo 5118260 2 0 | 3 913 2,0
8. | Kolar Jan st. Black Riders 5,178,80 3 1 |1 894 3,5
9. | Malcova Gabriela Notaxo L 51177,80 1 0 | 4 889 1,0
10. @ Vopicka Karel Monkey Champions | 5 | 175,40 | 2 0 | 3 877 2,0
11. Sovova Alena Notaxo L 5/1173,80 | 3 | 1|1 869 3,5
12. | Javurek Pavel Nomadi 5/171,40 1 0 4 857 1,0
13. | Véachova Véra Notaxo L 5 166,20 | 3 | 0 | 2 831 | 3,0
14. Hojkova Irena Nomédi 5/164,20 | 2 |1 2 821 | 2,5
15. @ Strakova Irena Monkey Champions | 5 | 163,40 2 | 0 | 3 817 2,0
16. Egert JiFi Bowlefi 5115960 2 | 0 | 3 798 | 2,0
17. | Stulikova Dagmar Bowlefi 5 158,60 3 0 | 2 793 3,0
18. | Stulik Jifi Bowlefi 5,151,440 1 0 4 757 | 1,0
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SBL Vsenory, 2024 - 2025 - zapasy

Strakova Irena +9 1,0 202 147 Vachova Véra +10 Egert Jifi +18 1,0 218 182 Nosek Richard +13
Maresova Jana +13 194 228 1,0 | Malcova Gabriela +9 Stulik Jifi +15 156 178 1,0 | Cizinsky Jaroslav +2
Vopicka Karel +2 163 174 1,0 | Sovové Alena +11 Stulikové Dagmar +22 1,0 182 166 Kolaf Jan st. +6

Nomadi

3,5 535 546 1,5 Notaxo

Bowlefri

1,0 427 484 4,0 Nomadi

Kober Ivan +14 159 190 1,0 | Simének Ladislav +1 Egert Jifi +18 129 136 1,0 | Koberlvan +14
Hojkova Irena +14 0,5 153 165 0,5 | Malec Jaromir st. +2 Stulik Jiri +15 141 201 1,0 | Hojkova Irena +14
Javirek Pavel +10 1,0 223 191 Robertson Thomas +1 Stulikové Dagmar +22 1,0 157 147 Javirek Pavel +10

Simének Ladislav +1 167 164 1,0 | Vachova Véra +10 Strakova Irena +9 156 203 1,0 | Nosek Richard +13
Malec Jaromir st. +2 1,0 204 180 Malcové Gabriela +9 Maresova Jana +13 1,0 183 155 Cizinsky Jaroslav +2
Robertson Thomas +1 1,0 256 186 Sovova Alena +11 Vopicka Karel +2 162 170 1,0 | KoldfJan st. +6
Notaxo 3,0 546 523 2,0 Monkey Champions Black Riders 50 575 494 0,0 Nomadi
Simanek Ladislav +1 1,0 238 123 Strakova Irena +9 Nosek Richard +13 1,0 211 188 Kober Ivan +14
Malec Jaromir st. +2 163 222 1,0 | Maresové Jana +13 Cizinsky Jaroslav +2 1,0 198 148 Hojkova Irena +14
Robertson Thomas +1 145 178 1,0 | Vopicka Karel +2 Kol&r Jan st. +6 1,0 166 158 Javiirek Pavel +10
Bowlefri 1,0 447 480 4,0 Notaxol Notaxo L 1,5 552 568 3,5 BlackRiders
Egert Jifi +18 132 156 1,0 | Véchova Véra +10 Véchova Véra +10 1,0 211 191 Nosek Richard +13
Stulik Jifi +15 1,0 164 153 Malcové Gabriela +9 Malcova Gabriela +9 176 207 1,0 | Cizinsky Jaroslav +2
Stulikové Dagmar +22 151 171 1,0 | Sovova Alena +11 Sovova Alena +11 0,5 165 170 0,5 | Koldr Jan st. +6

Nomadi

3,0 572 570 2,0 Monkey Champions

Notaxo

4,0 616 472

1,0 Bowleri

Black Riders

3,0 578 595 2,0 Notaxo

Kober Ivan +14 1,0 232 177 Strakova Irena +9 Simanek Ladislav +1 158 191 1,0 | EgertJifi +18
Hojkové Irena +14 158 180 1,0 | MareSové Jana +13 Malec Jaromir st. +2 1,0 222 145 Stulik Jifi +15
Javarek Pavel +10 182 213 1,0 | Vopicka Karel +2 Robertson Thomas +1 1,0 236 136 Stulikové Dagmar +22

Monkey Champions

4,0 554 446 1,0 Bowleri

Notaxo L

1,0 478 521 4,0 Nomadi

Vachova Véra +10 153 213 1,0 | Kober Ivan +14
Malcova Gabriela +9 152 161 1,0 | Hojkové Irena +14
Sovova Alena +11 1,0 173 147 Javilirek Pavel +10

Nosek Richard +13 1,0 170 160 Simének Ladislav +1 Strakova Irena +9 1,0 159 128 Egert Jifi +18
Cizinsky Jaroslav +2 186 233 1,0 | Malec Jaromir st. +2 Maresova Jana +13 1,0 234 151 Stulik Jiri +15
Kolar Jan st. +6 1,0 222 202 Robertson Thomas +1 Vopicka Karel +2 161 167 1,0 | Stulikova Dagmar +22




